fevi25
Total Inativos
Segurados
PMG
PMG - LEI 5.323/19
PMG - LEI 5.071/16
PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE
SAAE - LEI 5.323/19
SAAE - LEI5.071/16
SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA
CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Aposentados

Segurados

PMG

PMG - LEI 5.323/19

PMG - LEI 5.071/16

PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE

SAAE - LEI 5.323/19

SAAE - LEI5.071/16

SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA

CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Pensionistas

Segurados

PMG

PMG - LEI 5.323/19

PMG - LEI 5.071/16

PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE

SAAE - LEI 5.323/19

SAAE - LEI 5.071/16

SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA

CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Qtd FF
333
293

0
0
17
20

ONOO-~O0OO0

Qtd FF

N
o
©

N
o/nv/o oo oo RIvo oo
=

Qtd FF

N _\_‘
oo oN
o NI

OO0 Oo0CoO-~~000

Beneficios Pagos

Fundo Financeiro
Valor Beneficios - FF
1.267.785,67
1.005.533,27

120.781,12
102.798,71

670,11

38.002,46

Valor Beneficios - FF
877.453,34
755.390,43

12.674,30
71.386,15

38.002,46

Valor Beneficios - FF
390.332,33
250.142,84

108.106,82
31.412,56

670,11

Fundo Previdenciario

Qtd FP  Valor Beneficios - FP
355 1.141.637,14
38 66.792,66
101 402.031,50
181 532.186,51
o -
7 9.193,11
6 31.889,69
21 90.123,21
o -
O -
1 9.420,46
O -
o -
Qtd FP  Valor Beneficios - FP
279 973.505,89
12 28.005,79
94 382.482,48
146 447.843,72
o -
4 6.855,22
6 31.889,69
17 76.428,99
o -
O -
o -
O -
o -
Qtd FP  Valor Beneficios - FP
76 168.131,25
26 38.786,87
7 19.549,02
35 84.342,79
o -
3 2.337,89
o -
4 13.694,22
o -
O -
1 9.420,46
O -
o -

Qtd
688
331
101
181

27

oN=o-aNo

Qtd
488
203
146

18

o/vooo Qo

Qtd
200
128

35

oo/~ o= nsowog

Total
Valor Beneficios
2.409.422,81
1.072.325,93
402.031,50
532.186,51
120.781,12
111.991,82
31.889,69
90.123,21
670,11
9.420,46
38.002,46

Valor Beneficios

1.850.959,23

783.396,22

382.482,48

447.843,72

12.674,30

78.241,37

31.889,69

76.428,99

38.002,46

Valor Beneficios
558.463,58
288.929,71
19.549,02
84.342,79
108.106,82
33.750,45
13.694,22
670,11
9.420,46



